

## City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 18-0734 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/3/2018 In control: Finance & Governance Committee

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Agreement by and between the City and County of Denver and

Kronos Incorporated to provide cloud hosted software services for employee time keeping.

Approves a five-year \$3,713,550 contract with Kronos Incorporated for a cloud-based application to manage schedules, track time and attendance, administer absence and leave, and measure productivity for all City employees (TECHS - 201841702). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 8-27-18. The Committee approved filing this item at its

meeting on 7-10-18.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR18 0734 TS Kronos, 2. 18-0734 Filed Resolution Kronos Incorporated 201841702-00, 3. 18-

0734 Workforce Central -Software as a Service Terms and Conditions\_Kronos Incorporated 201841702-00, 4. 18-0734 Filed Resolution Kronos Incorporated 201841702-00.pdf, 5. 18-0734 -

signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/7/2018	1	Council President	signed	
8/6/2018	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
7/10/2018	1	Finance & Governance Committee	approved by consent	